Saxilby with Ingleby Parish Council
Coop Everyday Account

Cash Received between 01/08/2022 and 31/08/2022

Date Cash Received from
30/08/2022 Burial

15/08/2022 Drapers Memorials
09/08/2022 HMRC

09/08/2022 Lincs Lottery
15/08/2022 Sales Recpts Page 405
16/08/2022 Sales Recpts Page 406
22/08/2022 Sales Recpts Page 407
22/08/2022 Sales Recpts Page 408
25/08/2022 Sales Recpts Page 410
25/08/2022 Sales Recpts Page 411
01/08/2022 Salvation Army

Receipt Description

Interment

Headstone Inscription

HMRC VAT

Lincs lottery

Sales Recpts Page 405

Sales Recpts Page 406

Sales Recpts Page 407

Sales Recpts Page 408

Sales Recpts Page 410

Sales Recpts Page 411

Clothing bank income
Total Receipts

Receipt Total

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

113.00
55.00
4,585.31
30.00
60.00
466.00
27.21
36.48
90.70
108.84
92.12
5,664.66



