Saxilby with Ingleby Parish Council Coop Everyday Account Cash Received between 01/08/2022 and 31/08/2022

Date	Cash Received from	Receipt Description	Receipt Total	
30/08/2022	Burial	Interment	£	113.00
15/08/2022	Drapers Memorials	Headstone Inscription	£	55.00
09/08/2022	HMRC	HMRC VAT	£	4,585.31
09/08/2022	Lincs Lottery	Lincs lottery	£	30.00
15/08/2022	Sales Recpts Page 405	Sales Recpts Page 405	£	60.00
16/08/2022	Sales Recpts Page 406	Sales Recpts Page 406	£	466.00
22/08/2022	Sales Recpts Page 407	Sales Recpts Page 407	£	27.21
22/08/2022	Sales Recpts Page 408	Sales Recpts Page 408	£	36.48
25/08/2022	Sales Recpts Page 410	Sales Recpts Page 410	£	90.70
25/08/2022	Sales Recpts Page 411	Sales Recpts Page 411	£	108.84
01/08/2022	Salvation Army	Clothing bank income	£	92.12
		Total Receipts	£	5,664.66